
 800-451-6700 •

Price Per Person:  
Starting at $144 per ticket 
Limited quantity.  All Orchestra seating.   
(save $1 per person when you reserve on-line)  
Package Includes:  
Deluxe Motorcoach Transportation,  
admission to Radio City Christmas  
Spectacular and free time in New York City 

Payment:  
Payment in full is due with reservation   
Departures:  
See reverse side for departure and arrival 
information.  Note that estimated travel time 
to and from New York City is three hours.   

Travel Insurance  
Insurance is optional but recommended.   
Purchase online by visiting 
www.kleintransportation.com/bus-tours/insur-
ance.aspx or call 800-826-1300 and reference 
account #42586.

Radio City  
Christmas 

Spectacular   
2019 Schedule

As unique today as it was in 1932.  
Radio City Music Hall is the show-
place of the nation.  Only the 
world’s largest indoor theater 
could host the most SPECTACULAR 
Christmas celebration!  
Passengers should note:  
ALL SALES ARE FINAL.   
All Radio City Tour reservations are FINAL.  No 
refunds, credits or transfers will be provided.   
 
EMERGENCY CANCELLATIONS 
Klein will notify passengers if transporta-
tion is cancelled due to any circumstances 
that will compromise safe travel and that are 
beyond our control.  In this case only, passen-
gers would receive a refund for the transpor-
tation portion of the purchased trip.   
 
TRAVEL INSURANCE 
Passengers are encouraged to protect their 
investment by purchasing travel insurance no 
later than 10 days prior to trip date.  Klein Transportation reserves the right to  

cancel any tour due to lack of participation.

An annual tradition!  Bring your 
family and friends to experience the 

Christmas Spectacular musical  
stage show starring the Rockettes!  



2019 RADIO CITY 
DATES

DEPARTURE  
TIMES

SHOW 
TIME

SECTION ROWS

Saturday, November 16

Sunday, November 17

Wednesday, November 20

Sunday, November 24

Friday, November 29

Monday, December 2

Saturday, December 7

Sunday, December 8

Wednesday, December 11

Saturday, December 14

Sunday, December 15

Wednesday, December 18

Saturday, December 21

Wyomissing 6:15 am
Douglassville 6:45 am 
King of Prussia 7:30 am 

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:00 PM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM

11:30 AM

2:00 PM

1:30 PM

11:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:30 PM

ORCH6

ORCH 6

ORCH 2 

ORCH 2

ORCH 2

ORCH 3

ORCH 6

ORCH 6

ORCH 5 
ORCH 6

ORCH 2 

ORCH 2

ORCH 5

ORCH 2

O, P,  Q

O, P,  Q

D, E

L, M 

R, S, T

L, M, N, O

L, M

L, M, N, O

T, U, V, W 
O, P

S, T, U, V, W

L, M, N, O

S, T, U

R, S, T

PRICE

$154

$144

$149

$154

$184

$147

Wyomissing 6:15 am 
Douglassville 6:45 am 
King of Prussia 7:30 am 

Wyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 

Wyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 

Wyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 

Wyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 

Wyomissing 6:15 am 
Douglassville 6:45 am 
King of Prussia 7:30 am 

Wyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 

Wyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 
Wyomissing 6:15 am 
Douglassville 6:45 am 
King of Prussia 7:30 am 

Wyomissing 6:15 am 
Douglassville 6:45 am 
King of Prussia 7:30 am 

Wyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

DEPART 
NYC 

$219

$194

$152

$209

$194

$144

$209

Sunday, December 22 1:30 PM ORCH 2 R, S, TWyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 

6:00 PM $209

Saturday, December 28 1:30 PM ORCH 6 L, MWyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 

6:00 PM $174

Wyomissing 7:15 am 
Douglassville 7:45 am 
King of Prussia 8:30 am 


