

Radio City Christmas Spectacular

2019 Schedule

An annual tradition! Bring your family and friends to experience the Christmas Spectacular musical stage show starring the Rockettes!





800-451-6700 • www.kleintransportation.com



As unique today as it was in 1932. Radio City Music Hall is the showplace of the nation. Only the world's largest indoor theater could host the most SPECTACULAR Christmas celebration!

Passengers should note:

ALL SALES ARE FINAL.

All Radio City Tour reservations are FINAL. No refunds, credits or transfers will be provided.

EMERGENCY CANCELLATIONS

Klein will notify passengers if transportation is cancelled due to any circumstances that will compromise safe travel and that are beyond our control. In this case only, passengers would receive a refund for the transportation portion of the purchased trip.

TRAVEL INSURANCE

Passengers are encouraged to protect their investment by purchasing travel insurance no later than 10 days prior to trip date.



Price Per Person: Starting at \$144 per ticket Limited quantity. All Orchestra seating. (save \$1 per person when you reserve on-line)

Package Includes:

Deluxe Motorcoach Transportation, admission to Radio City Christmas Spectacular and free time in New York City

Payment:

Payment in full is due with reservation

Departures:

See reverse side for departure and arrival information. Note that estimated travel time to and from New York City is three hours.

Travel Insurance

Insurance is optional but recommended. Purchase online by visiting *www.kleintransportation.com/bus-tours/insurance.aspx* or call 800-826-1300 and reference account #42586.

Klein Transportation reserves the right to cancel any tour due to lack of participation.

2019 RADIO CITY DATES	DEPARTURE TIMES	SHOW TIME	DEPART	SECTION	ROWS	PRICE
Saturday, November 16	Wyomissing 6:15 am Douglassville 6:45 am King of Prussia 7:30 am	11:00 AM	6:00 PM	ORCH6	O, P, Q	\$154
Sunday, November 17	Wyomissing 6:15 am Douglassville 6:45 am King of Prussia 7:30 am	11:00 AM	6:00 PM	ORCH 6	O, P, Q	\$144
Wednesday, November 20	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 2	D, E	\$149
Sunday, November 24	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 2	L, M	\$154
Friday, November 29	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	1:30 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 2	R, S, T	\$184
Monday, December 2	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 3	L, M, N, O	\$147
Saturday, December 7	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	1:30 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 6	L, M	\$219
Sunday, December 8	Wyomissing 6:15 am Douglassville 6:45 am King of Prussia 7:30 am	11:30 AM	6:00 PM	ORCH 6	L, M, N, O	\$194
Wednesday, December 11	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	2:00 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 5 ORCH 6	T, U, V, W O, P	\$152
Saturday, December 14	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	1:30 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 2	S, T, U, V, W	\$209
Sunday, December 15	Wyomissing 6:15 am Douglassville 6:45 am King of Prussia 7:30 am	11:30 AM	6:00 PM	ORCH 2	L, M, N, O	\$194
Wednesday, December 18	Wyomissing 6:15 am Douglassville 6:45 am King of Prussia 7:30 am	11:00 AM	6:00 PM	ORCH 5	S, T, U	\$144
Saturday, December 21	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	1:30 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 2	R, S, T	\$209
Sunday, December 22	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	1:30 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 2	R, S, T	\$209
Saturday, December 28	Wyomissing 7:15 am Douglassville 7:45 am King of Prussia 8:30 am	1:30 PM	6:00 PM	ORCH 6	L, M	\$174